

**Session Case no. 211 of 2023**  
**S T A T E**

-Vs-  
Palash Bairagi

Order No. 06, Dt.30-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. Person, appointment of Ld. P.P. and for further order.

The accd. person Palash Bairagi is present and files hazira personally.

No P.P. has been appointed in this case on behalf of the State.

Fix 22-08-2024 for appearance of the accd. person, appointment of Ld. P.P. and for further order.

Add. Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court-II,  
Bongaon.

