

S C 211 of 2023
WBNP 0600-0868-2023
Present:- Sri Kallol kr Das(WBJO00668)

Order no. 08 Dated -03-12-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of Ld P P in-charge .

This Court is vacant now. Sri Kallol kr Das,Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge F.T.C.-1 ,Bongaon is in-charge of this Court now.

Sole accused person on C.B is present.

Ld. P P incharge not appeared today.

Fix 21-03-2025 for appearance of Ld P P in-charge and framing of charge.

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,
In-charge
North 24 Parganas.