

S C 211 of 2023

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)  
WBNP 0600-0868-2023

Order no.12 Dated – 09-03-2026

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

Sole accused person on CB , take no steps .

Ld PP incharge Sri Dulal Bardhan appeared today .

As per resolution of lalcal bar ,the case is adjourned .

Fix 16-04-2026 for appearance and framing of charge.

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,  
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas.